Control Ball Valve
VBA16P, VBA16F and MVN Series
Field Device
Two-way control ball valve
DN65-DN80
DN20-DN50
Equal percentage flow
characteristic

Medium temperature
DN20-80
PN16
Equal percentage
100:1
≤0.01% Kvs of (ANSI/FCI 70-2 Class IV)
BSPP
Hot and cold water or neutral liquid
-5…120°C
Size (mm) Model Flow coefficient
Kvs(m³/h)
Close-off pressure
(KPa)
Actuator torque
(N•m)
20 VBA16P020 6.3 1600 5(MVN..05..)
25 VBA16P025 10 1600 5(MVN..05..)
32 VBA16P032 16 1600 5(MVN..05..)
40 VBA16P040 26 1600 10(MVN..10..)
50 VBA16P050 41 1600 10(MVN..10..)
65 VBA16P065 51 1600 20(MVN..20)
80 VBA16P080 81 1600 20(MVN..20)
Material
Valve body
Cap
Seat

Material
Stainless Steel
Ductile iron QT450-10
Stainless Steel
Carbon steel
FPM
Stainless Steel
PTFE
Ductile iron QT450-10
Size (mm) Model Flow coefficient
Kvs
Close-off pressure
(kPa)
Actuator torque
(Nm)
65 VBA16F065 68 700 20(MVN..20)
80 VBA16F080 100 700 20(MVN..20)
100 VBA16F100 160 700 34(MVN..34)
125 VBA16F125 250 700 34(MVN..34)
150 VBA16F150 360 400 34(MVN..34)
03
Material
Valve body
Ball